
BAM
Veneta

6/11/2017

OPEN AM
1 KATIE HARDIN BO 15.384 $81.00
2 RACHEL ANDERSON CHASIN FUEL 15.955 $54.00
3 REBEKAH GRANT RUSTY 16.152
4 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 16.180

BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLYDASH NT

OPEN PM
1 REBEKAH GRANT RUSTY 15.030 $65.00
2 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 15.579 $43.00
3 BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLYDASH 15.689
4 KATIE HARDIN BO 15.748

2500 AM
1 ALLY MAGER PRADA 15.901 $66.00
2 BRIDGET CAMPBELL DIESEL 16.276
3 KATIE HARDIN LETTY 17.532

2500 PM
1 BRIDGET CAMPBELL DIESEL 16.261 $66.00
2 KATIE HARDIN LETTY 17.306
3 ALLY MAGER PRADA NT

1000 AM
1 DANI GRANT RATATATCAT 16.014 $51.00
2 KRISTINA SPURGEON WOLFE 16.291 $34.00
3 RHONDA TURNER WICKED TURNER 16.562
4 BREANNA BROWN CORONA 17.420
5 LOUANNE MOORE TINKER 17.437

1000 PM
1 RHONDA TURNER WICKED TURNER 16.562 $41.00
2 DANI GRANT RATATATCAT 16.899 $27.00
3 LOUANNE MOORE TINKER 17.430
4 KRISTINA SPURGEON WOLFE NT

4D AM
1D

1 JESSICA MCMAHON PEANUT 15.024 $117.00
2 KATIE HARDIN BO 15.384 $77.00

2D
1 BROOKE ALSUP DUSTY 15.725 $75.00
2 ALLY MAGER PRADA 15.901 $58.00
3 ALLISON MILLER CHEXY 15.952 $42.00
4 RACHEL ANDERSON CHASIN FUEL 15.955

3D
1 REBEKAH GRANT RUSTY 16.152 $64.00
2 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 16.180 $49.00
3 BRIDGET CAMPBELL DIESEL 16.276 $36.00
4 KRISTINA SPURGEON WOLFE 16.291
5 TAYLOR HOWARD CHEYENNE 16.521



4D
1 BAILEY LINDERBERG APPOLLO 16.617 $56.00
2 KRIS HAROLD YO BLUE DRIFT 16.667 $43.00
3 EMALEE RODGERS CHEYENNE 16.715 $31.00
4 LIZ PEW TRUE 16.773
5 BRIONNA BROWN CORONA 16.838
6 MEAGAN DUNCAN RENA 17.084
7 LILLY MAY JOHNSON FRANKIE 17.390
8 KATIE HARDIN LETTY 17.532
9 ALEX RAMSDEL JAGERMIESTER 17.834

10 LINDA OLDHAM LACY 17.970
CLARISSA BOTTENSEK SISTA TILLY 18.061
AMANDA BURNETTE PENNY 25.895
BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLYDASH NT

4D PM
1D

1 REBEKAH GRANT RUSTY 15.030 $84.00
2 JESSICA MCMAHON PEANUT 15.301 $64.00
3 ALISON MILLER CHEXY 15.499 $46.00

2D
1 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 15.579 $75.00
2 BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH 15.689 $58.00
3 BROOKE ALSUP DUSTY 15.725 $42.00
4 KATIE HARDIN BO 15.748

3D
1 EMALEE RODGERS CHEYENNE 16.313 $64.00
2 TAYLOR HOWARD CHEYENNE 16.332 $49.00
3 LILLY MAY JOHNSON FRANKIE 16.346 $36.00
4 LIZ PEW TRUE 16.397
5 MEAGAN DUNCAN RENA 16.510

4D
1 BRIDGET CAMPBELL DIESEL 16.621 $56.00
2 BAILEY LINDBERG APOLLO 16.677 $43.00
3 KRIS HAROLD YO BLUE DRIFT 17.039 $31.00
4 CARISSA BOTTENSEK SISTA TILLY 17.100
5 KATIE HARDIN LETTY 17.306
6 VICTORIA GRISWOLD DAISY 17.330
7 AMANDA BURNETTE PENNY 17.666
8 LINDA OLDHAM LACY 17.970

KRISTINA SPURGEON WOLFE NT
ALLY MAGER PRADA NT


